Numer Imie

68
29
30
88
102
31

y
89
32
33
34
35
36
103
37
38
90
2

3
69
70
4
71
104
91
105
39
5
72
92
40
106
134
135
41

73
74
107
42
75
93
108
109

43

Natalia
tukasz
Arkadiusz
Bruno
Paulina
Mateusz
Monika
Antoni
Konrad
Mariusz
Rafat
Piotr
Konrad
Ewa
Roman
Adam
Dominik
Kamila
Joanna
Aneta
Maria
Monika
Marianna
Jadwiga
Gustaw
Danuta
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Anna
Staszek
Wiestaw
Edyta
Mateusz
tukasz
Rafat
Justyna
Zuzanna
Aleksandra
Ewa
Dariusz
Basia
Ignacy
Barbara
Anna
Magdalena
Barttomiej

Nazwisko

Andrzejewska
Andrzejewski
Andrzejewski
Bartnik
Bartnik

Bialic

Biatek

Biatek

Biela
Btaszczyk
Bodarski
Borodin
Bugaj
Cegietka
Ciemiega
Ciszek
Czernatowicz
Dabrowska

Dominiak Dziewiecka

Draheim
Draheim
Drewniak
Drewnicka
Drewnicka
Drewnicki
Duch-Mackaniec
Dwoi
Dymitrowska
Dziewiecka
Dziewiecki
Filipiak
Gatezyka
Gatezyka
Gatezyka
Gtowacki
Gniewek
Grzecznik
Gutkowska
Gutkowska
Hadam
Jagoda
Jagoda
Jagoda
Jagoda
Janiak
Jekiel

Pte¢

Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Miasto

Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Gora
Bogatynia
Mitkdw
Mitkow
Jelenia Goéra
Swidnica
Swidnica
Kowary
Swidnica
Warszawa
Trzcinsko
Wolsztyn
Kowary
Kowary
Karpacz
Bolestawiec

Jezow Sudecki

Mystakowice
Sosndwka
Sosnéwka
Sciegny
Kowary
Kowary
Kowary
Jelenia Gora
Zagan
Wolsztyn
Mystakowice
Mystakowice
Mitkdw
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Mitkdw
Jeleni Gora
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Zachetmie
Wroctaw
Sosnéwka
Wroctaw
Karpacz
Trzcinsko

Kategoria

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg



110

111
44
45
112
113

76
46
94
114
47
115
116
136
48
49
117
10
118
11
137
50
51
77
78
95
79
119
52
120
80
121
122
123
12
53
81
124
13
96
138
82
54
97
14
55

Urszula
Mariola
Dorota
Artur
Pawet

Ewa
Matgorzata
Justyna
Weronika
Przemystaw
Wojciech
Wioletta
Oskar
Réza
Natalia
Tomasz
Henryk
Stwomir
Jolanta
Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Katarzyna
Janusz
Yurii
Krzysztof
Magdalena
Zuzanna
Aleksander
Hanna
Aleksandra
Szymon
Anna

Maja

Anna
Matgorzata
Marysia
Lilianna
Zbigniew
Magdalena
Matgorzata
Urszula
Lewis

Eryk
Viviana
Krzysztof
Kajtek
Sandra
Michat

Jonkisz
Kanecka
Kantecka
Kman
Kokot
Kofecka
Kowal
Koziarska
Koziarska
Koziarski
Koziarski
Krol-Krzykala
Krzewinski
Kuklinska
Kuklinska
Kuklinski
Kulikowski
Kupec¢
Kupec¢
Kurkus
Leniewicz
Lisowska - Pakul
Lisowski
Lukianenko
Lyson
tyson
Lyson
tyson
Maciejewska
Maciejewska
Maciuszek
Malinowska
Maraszek
Maraszek
Marciniak
Markowiak
Markowska
Markowski
Matusiak
Milko
Mironczuk
Mironczuk
Mironczuk

Mironczuk - Pawlik

Miszta
Mojej

Mojek
Mojek

Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Karpacz
Kowary
Karpacz
Wroctaw
Zielona Goéra
Karpacz
Karpacz
Domecko
Domecko
Domecko
Domecko
Kowary
Mystakowice
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Jelenia Gora
Dziwiszow
Dziwiszow
Warszawa
Karpacz
Karpacz
Watbrzych
Karpacz
Opoczka
Opoczka
Opoczka
Opoczka
Karpacz
Karpacz
Szarocin
Jezéw Sudecki
Sciegny
Sciegny
Karpacz
Janowice Wielkie
Bobrow
Bobrow
Karpacz
Jelenia Gora
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Krogulec
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg



98
15
56
16
17
57
125
58
59
99
126
100
127
18
128
139
101
60
19
20
21
61
129
22
83
62
23
63
64
130
131
84
85
24
25
65
86
132
26
66
87
27
67
28
133
140

Filip

Ewa

Piotr

Ewa
Edyta
Mariusz
Ewa
Mirostaw
Adam
Jan
Magdalena
Wojciech
Monika
Agata
Monika
Pawet
Filip
Krzysztof
Violetta
Jola
Karolina
Pawet
Danuta
Katarzyna
Martyna
Wiktor
Sylwia
Marek
Stanistaw
Krystyna
Weronika
Lena
Hanna
Danuta
Aneta
Rafat
Nikola
Aniela
Joanna
tukasz
Marianna
Magdalena
Sylwester
Agnieszka
Grazyna
Janusz

Mojek
Narkun
Naskret
Ochnio
Opatacz
Opatacz
Ozimkowska
Ozimkowski
Pakul

Pakul
Paszkowska
Paszkowski
Pochajda
Pojasek
Przyborowska
Przyborowska
Przyborowski
Przybyt
Rebecka
Siarkiewicz
Sikora

Sroka
Stanistawska
Stawiarska
Stawiarska
Stawiarski
Sutkowska
Szramowiat
Swierk
Swierk
Wakor
Wankowicz
Wankowicz
Wagrodzka
Wojtaczka
Wozniak
Wozniak
Wozniak
Wrona
Wrona
Wrona
Wyszomirska
Zezula
Ziemba
Zywer

Zywer

Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna
Kobieta
Kobieta
Mezczyzna

Karpacz
ltowa
Kowary
Bolestawiec
Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Gora
Kowary
Kowary
Karpacz
Karpacz
Mystakowice
Mystakowice
Karpacz
Swidnica
Swidnica
Swidnica
Swidnica
Karpacz
Jelenia Gora
Podgorzyn
Jelenia Gora
Kowary
Karpacz
Kowary
Kowary
Karpacz
Zielona Gora
Lwowek Slaski
Janowice Wielkie
Janowice Wielkie
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Karpacz
Dziwiszéw
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Gora
Karpacz
Swidnica
Karpacz
Karpacz
Jelenia Gora
Kowary
Karpacz
Karpacz

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Nordic Walking
Bieg

Bieg

Dzieci (do 15 lat)
Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
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